or
One Cloud Platform.
Every Door & ID Tech.
Endless RMR.
One Cloud Access Solution. Any Size System. Upgrade Anytime.
From a few doors & users to thousands— fully integrated hardware
& software from one trusted manufacturer.
••  Hardwired Panels ••  WIreless Locks & Deadbolts ••  Mobile, NFC, Prox & MIFare & Bluetooth Support

or
or
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Wireless Locks (continued)
PDL6200/26D Cylindrical Trilogy Networx PIN/Prox. Wireless access control lock with built in HID prox-
imity ID card reader & Door Position Switch/Request to Exit feature. Flashing Lock Down
Indicator on Inside Door
PTL6200/26D Trilogy Touch Networx Backlit Digital/Prox Networx Cylindrical Networked Lock (Sleek
touchpad auto-brightens to touch) similar to above. Available in numerous models. See
Spec Sheet ALA 553.
PDL8200 As above, with HID iClass support, similar to above
PDL6600CRL/26D Mortise Trilogy Networx PIN/Prox, Classroom, Left Handed. Wireless access control lock
w/ built in HID proximity ID card reader and Door Position Switch/Request to Exit feature
PDL6600CRR/26D Same as above, Right Handed
PDL8600CRL/26D Mortise iClass Trilogy Networx PIN/Prox, Classroom, Left Handed. Wireless access
control lock with built in HID iClass card reader and Door Position Switch/Request to Exit
feature
PDL8600CRR/26D Same as above, Right Handed
PDL6300/26D Cylindrical Trilogy Networx double-sided PIN/Prox. wireless access control lock with
built in HID proximity ID card reader
N90T1195F26D ArchiTech Designer Trilogy Networx Cylindrical Prox Lock, with surface mount
(rear) electronics, HID oval prox reader, Bluetooth (BLE) support, & separate leverset
(American).